Communication Addresses of ICOME2006 / ICOME2006通讯地址

	No.
	Name / 姓名
	Institute / Company  单位
	E-Mail/电邮
	Tel.
	Fax

	1
	Bangxian Wu / 吴邦贤
	Institute of Engineering Thermophysics
	wubangxian@gmail.com
	
	

	2
	Changzheng Cheng / 程长征
	Hefei Univ. of Technology
	longmarch.826@163.com
	13856978680
	

	3
	Chein-Shan Liu / 刘进贤
	National Taiwan Ocean Univ.
	liucs@mail.ntou.edu.tw
	+886224622192#3252
	+886-2-24620836

	4
	Chunxiao Yu / 于春肖
	Yanshan Univ.
	chxy@ysu.edu.cn
	13933568218
	

	5
	Cong Liu / 刘聪
	Yanshan Univ.
	zhizihua666@126.com
	
	

	6
	Dali Ge / 葛大丽
	HeFei Univ. of Technology
	gdl6707105@163.com
	13965095814
	

	7
	Dehao Yu / 余德浩
	Institute of Computational Mathematics and Scientific/Engineering Computing
	ydh@lsec.cc.ac.cn
	010-62553888
	010-62542285

	8
	Ding Jiu
	The Univ. of Southern Mississippi
	jiudin@gmail.com
	
	

	9
	Dongdong Wang / 王东东
	Xiamen Univ.
	ddwang@xmu.edu.cn
	
	0592-2186421

	10
	Dongjie Liu / 刘东杰
	Institute of Computational Mathematics and Scientific/Engineering Computing
	Lds@lsec.cc.ac.cn
	
	

	11
	Endo R.
	The Polytechnic Univ.
	endo@uitec.ac.jp
	+81-42-763-9188
	+81-42-763-9188

	12
	Fujisaki W.
	Kyushu Sangyo Univ.
	fujisaki@ip.kyusan-u.ac.jp
	
	

	13
	Fuying Zhang / 张夫英
	Yanshan Univ.
	zhizihua@126.com
	
	

	14
	Gang Chen / 陈刚
	Dalian Maritime Univ,  Department of Mathematics
	cglfx@163.com
	
	

	15
	Guangming Zhao / 赵光明
	AnHui Univ. of Science & Technology
	guangmingzhao@163.com
	
	

	16
	Guangxu Yu
	Queen Mary College, Univ. of London
	g.yu@qmul.ac.uk
	
	

	17
	H. L. Sun / 孙红灵
	Univ. of Science and Technology of China
	hlsun@ustc.edu
	
	

	18
	Haibo Chen / 陈海波
	Univ. of Science and Technology of China
	hbchen@ustc.edu.cn
	
	

	19
	Haiyan Shi/ 石海燕
	Shandong Univ. of Technology
	liuyq65@163.com
	0533-2786586
	0533-2786837

	20
	Hirose S.
	Tokyo Institute of Technology
	shirose@cv.titech.ac.jp
	+81-3-5734-2692
	

	21
	Hong Xiao/ 肖宏
	Yanshan_university
	xhh@ysu.edu.cn
	0335-8057032
	0335-8074783

	22
	Hongdao Jiang / 姜弘道
	HoHai Univ.
	hdjiang@hhu.edu.cn
	025-83786283
	025-83735375

	23
	Honghai Ge / 葛洪海
	Northwestern Polytechnical Univ.
	gehonghai@sina.com
	
	

	24
	Horibe Tadashi
	Ibaraki Univ.
	horibe@mx.ibaraki.ac.jp
	
	

	25
	Huanlin Zhou / 周焕林
	Hefei Univ. of Technology
	zhouhl@hfut.edu.cn
	
	

	26
	Jeng-Tzong Chen / 陈正宗
	Mechanics, Sound and Vibration Lab. Taiwan Ocean University, Keelung Taiwan
	jtchen@mail.ntou.edu.tw
	0935750251
	886-2-24632375

	27
	Jialin Zhu /祝家麟
	Chongqing Univ.
	jlzhujl@hotmail.com
	023-65111155
	023-65120018

	28
	Jianming Zhang / 张见明
	Shinshu Univ.
	zhangjm@homer.shinshu-u.ac.jp
	+81-26-269-5123
	+81-26-269-5124

	29
	Jin Xu / 徐劲
	Wuhan Univ. of Technology
	syd_76@sina.com
	13995522180
	

	30
	Junliang Xie / 谢君樑
	Univ. of Science and Technology of China
	kltse@ustc.edu.cn
	
	

	31
	Junyong Wu / 伍君勇
	School of Civil and Hydraulic Engineering, Dalian University of Technology, Dalian 116024
	rzy@dlut.edu.cn
	0411-84707171
	0411-84707171

	32
	K. Zhang / 张鲲
	Univ. of Science and Technology of China
	9805zhangkun@ustc.edu
	
	

	33
	Khaled Alhussan
	King Abdulasis City for Science
	alhussan@Kacst.edu.sa
	+96614814508
	

	34
	Lei Zhang / 张磊
	Hohai Univ.
	redstone@hhu.edu.cn
	13913871238
	

	35
	Liang Ya Ping/ 梁亚平
	North-western polytech university
	Lyp-2126@163.com
	13201558381
	

	36
	Liu Yang / 刘炎
	Institute of Computational Mathematics and Scientific/Engineering Computing
	liuyang@lsec.cc.ac.cn
	
	

	37
	Luming Shen/ 沈鲁明
	Monash Univ.
	Luming.Shen@eng.monash.edu.au
	
	

	38
	M. Y. Zang / 藏孟炎
	South China Univ. of Technology
	alei.hnu@163.com
	020-88373750
	020-87114147

	39
	Manabe T.
	Mizuho Information Institute Corp.
	Takashi.manabe@gene.mizuho-ir.co.jp
	
	

	40
	Maohui Xia / 夏茂辉
	Yanshan Univ. 
	zhizihua666@126.com
	
	

	41
	Matsumoto Toshiro
	Nagoya Univ.
	t.matsumoto@nuem.nagoya-u.ac.jp
	
	

	42
	Miyagawa Yuu
	Chiba Univ.
	myuu@graduate.chiba-u.jp
	
	

	43
	Muhui Fan / 范慕辉
	Hebei Univ. of Technology
	ysjiao@126.com
	
	

	44
	Pengbo Wang / 王朋玻
	Tsinghua Univ.
	wangpb05@yahoo.com.cn
	
	010-62785706

	45
	Satoda A.  
	The Polytechnic Univ.
	endo@uitec.ac.jp
	+81-42-763-9188
	+81-42-763-9188

	46
	Shang Ma / 马上
	Tsinghua Univ.
	xzhang@tsinghua.edu.cn
	010-62792902
	010-62782078

	47
	Shigeta Takemi
	Tokyo Univ. of Science
	shigeta@ed.yama.tus.ac.jp
	
	

	48
	Tanaka Masataka
	Shinshu Univ.
	dtanaka@gipwc.shinshu-u.ac.jp
	+81-26-269-5120
	+81-26-269-5124

	49
	Tani Mitsuhiro 
	Tokyo Univ. of Agriculture and Technology
	asakuma@cc.tuat.ac.jp
	
	

	50
	Tiejun Liu / 刘铁军
	Beijing Jiaotong Univ.  
	liutiejun6204@163.com
	10-51684072
	

	51
	Tosaka N.  
	Nihon Univ.
	n7tosaka@cit.nihon-u.ac.jp
	+81-47-474-2654
	+81-47-474-2654

	52
	Tsutahara Michihisa  
	Kobe Univ.
	tutahara@mech.kobe-u.ac.jp
	
	

	53
	Ueta Tsuyoshi
	Institute of Media and Information Technology, Chiba Uni.
	ueta@faculty.chiba-u.jp
	
	

	54
	Ushimura Naoki
	Tokyo Univ. of Agriculture and Technology
	asakuma@cc.tuat.ac.jp
	
	

	55
	Weixiang Zhang / 张维祥
	Dalian Univ. of Technology
	weixiang_zh@sohu.com
	13478919504
	

	56
	Wen Chen / 陈文
	Hohai Univ.
	chenwen@hhu.edu.cn
	025-83786873
	025-83736860

	57
	Wenhui Meng / 孟文辉
	Northwestern Polytechnical Univ.
	yonkey@mail.nwpu.edu.cn
	13152091520
	

	58
	Xiangji Ye / 叶祥记
	Dalian Univ. of Technology
	xjyedut@163.com
	
	

	59
	Xiaopin Zheng / 郑小平
	Tsinghua Univ.
	
	
	

	60
	Xiaowei Gao / 高效伟
	Southeast Univ.
	xwgao@seu.edu.cn
	025-83790679
	025 84818090

	61
	Xiuxi Wang / 王秀喜
	University of Science and Technology of China
	xxwang@ustc.edu.cn
	0551-3601283
	

	62
	Xuedao Shu / 束学道
	Beijing Univ. of Science and Technology
	xdshu@me.ustb.edu.cn
	13911011336
	

	63
	Xuefei He / 何雪飞
	National Univ. of Singapore
	g0306037@nus.edu.sg
	
	

	64
	Xueren Wang / 王雪仁
	Harbin Engineering Univ.
	wxrencon@yahoo.com.cn
	13212800609
	0451-82569458

	65
	Yaoming Zhang / 张耀明
	Shandong Univ. of Technology
	zymfc@163.com
	13220686206
	

	66
	Yaping Liang / 梁亚平
	Northwestern Polytechnical Univ.
	lyp-2126@163.com
	
	

	67
	Yiming Chen / 陈一鸣
	Yanshan Univ.
	weiwei333666@163.com
	0335-8065095
	0335-8057027

	68
	Yinghua Liu / 刘应华
	Tsinghua Univ.
	yhliu@mail.tsinghua.edu.cn
	
	

	69
	Ying-Te Lee / 李应德
	National Taiwan Ocean Univ.
	jtchen@mail.ntou.edu.tw
	
	

	70
	Yongshu Jiao / 焦永树
	Hebei Univ. of Technology
	ysjiao@126.com
	13820203564
	

	71
	Z.Lei / 雷周
	South China Univ. of Technology
	alei.hnu@163.com
	020-88373750
	020-87114147

	72
	Zaiyou Yan / 闫再友
	Nanjing Univ. of Aeronautics and Astronautics  
	jutsjtu@nuaa.edu.cn
	025-84891915
	

	73
	Zejun Chen / 陈泽军
	Yanshan Univ.
	Chen_zejun@163.com
	13513369048
	0335-8074783

	74
	Zhenhan Yao / 姚振汉
	Tsinghua Univ. 
	demyzh@tsinghua.edu.cn
	010-62785284
	

	75
	Zhenquan Li/ 李振全
	University of the south pacific, Fiji
	li_z@usp.ac.fj
	+679 3232866
	

	76
	Zhihai Xiang / 向志海
	Tsinghua Univ.
	xiangzhihai@mail.tsinghua.edu.cn
	010-62796873
	010-62772902

	77
	Zhongrong Niu / 牛忠荣
	Hefei Univ. of Technology
	niuzhong@mail.hf.ah.cn
	
	

	78
	Zongjun Hu / 胡宗军
	HeFei Univ. of Technology
	huzongjun_1975@163.com
	
	0551-2901437


